Academic Program Name
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Science and Technology
Chemical Science and Technology
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering

Energy Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
6812
14009
4515
11547
5331
11731
5869
14725
466
1788
829
2228
1447
3688
1686
4504
4960
9754
3815
10217
621
2578
3130
7018

Closing Rank
8400
16553
5253
12064
6549
13653
7137
15917
612
2095
981
2748
1615
4501
2097
5827
5482
11615
5493
14111
1010
3214
4292
11405




