Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biosciences and Bioengineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6812	8400
Biosciences and Bioengineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14009	16553
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4515	5253
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11547	12064
Chemical Science and Technology	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5331	6549
Chemical Science and Technology	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11731	13653
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5869	7137
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14725	15917
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	466	612
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1788	2095
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	829	981
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2228	2748
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1447	1615
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3688	4501
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1686	2097
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4504	5827
Energy Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4960	5482
Energy Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9754	11615
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3815	5493
Engineering Physics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10217	14111
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	621	1010
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2578	3214
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3130	4292
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7018	11405